



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9063/2014 & C.M.No.21428/2015**

RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through Mr.Anil K.Kher, Sr.Advocate with
Ms.Harsha, Advocate.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Mrinalini Sen with Ms.Kritika
Gupta, Advocates for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

13.01.2017

Learned counsel for the parties are directed to comply with the
order dated 5th April, 2016 within a period of eight weeks.

List on 18th July, 2017.

MANMOHAN, J

JANUARY 13, 2017

KA