

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 9063/2014 & CM No.21428/2015**
RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANR Petitioners
Through **Mr. D.R. Bhatia and Mr. Nilesh, Advs.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent
Through **Ms. Mrinalini Sen and Ms. Kritika Gupta, Adv.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **18.07.2017**

As jointly prayed, put up on 4th December, 2017.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

JULY 18, 2017

rc