



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9063/2014**

RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANR Petitioners

Through: **Mr. D.R. Bhatia, Adv.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: **Ms. Mrinalini Sen, SC-DDA**
with **Mr. Tanmay Yadav, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **05.02.2019**

The digital copy of this file has not been received.

Renotify on 15th February, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

FEBRUARY 05, 2019/kr