



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 9063/2014

RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anil K. Kher, Sr. Adv. with
Ms. Vasundhara Nayyar and
Mr. Ankur Gosain, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Ms. Mrinalini Sen and
Ms. Kritika Gupta, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

21.02.2019

As the electronic copy of this file has been received only half an hour ago, it is not possible to study the case.

Accordingly, renotify on 25th March, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

FEBRUARY 21, 2019/kr