



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9063/2014**

RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANR Petitioners
Through: Mr. Anil K. Kher, Sr. Adv. with
Ms. Vasundhara Nayyar, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent
Through: Ms. Mrinalini Sen, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

% **ORDER**
25.03.2019

List for disposal at the end of the board on 17th July, 2019.

MARCH 25, 2019/kr

C.HARI SHANKAR, J