



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9063/2014 & CM APPL. 21428/2015**

RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Vasundhara Nayyar, Adv.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: **Mr. Tanmay Yadav, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

17.07.2019

Renotify for 18.09.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JULY 17, 2019

vm