



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9063/2014 & CM APPL. 21428/2015**

RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Meenakshi Kalra, Mr. Amratansh
Agrawal, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Mrinalini Sen, Ms. Shivangi,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

10.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 09th May, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 10, 2024

ak