



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9063/2014 & CM APPL. 21428/2015**

RAJESH MALHOTRA & ANRPetitioners

Through: None.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent

Through: Ms. Mrinalini Sen and Ms. Lucy,
Adv. for DDA

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
27.03.2025

It is already 05.04 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 02.09.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 27, 2025
N.S. ASWAL